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Periodo
Dal
01-09-2022  12-09-2022
01-09-2022  15-10-2022
01-09-2022  07-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  30-06-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
01-09-2022  31-08-2023
09-09-2022  30-06-2023
09-09-2022  31-08-2023
12-09-2022  30-06-2023
12-09-2022  30-06-2023
12-09-2022  30-06-2023
13-09-2022  30-06-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
13-09-2022  31-08-2023
14-09-2022  31-08-2023
15-09-2022 rientro titolare
22-09-2022 rientro titolare
22-09-2022  30-06-2023
26-09-2022 rientro titolare
27-09-2022 rientro titolare
27-09-2022 rientro titolare

Cognome

LORENZONI

CRUCES FRANCO

CONSIGLIO
AZZARO

CAMPOGRANDE

CHIOCCHETTI
CONTI
PAONE
RINALDI
RUBINO
SOLDANO
CIMATO
COSTANTINO
GRIECO

LIVI

LONGO
PANARELLA
SPISSU
D'AULERIO
GARCEA
BACCARI
DELLA COSTA
VARONE
FEMMINELLA
ALFANO

DI LEO
GALLO
LETIZIA
MARESCA
PALOMBA
SENATORE
STELLACCI
TORRE
LUCIANO

CAMPOGRANDE

BONFIGLIOLI
VELTRI
DAMINO
LEMBO
DAMATO

Registro contratti - 01-09-2022 29-12-2022

Dipendente
Nome

LAURA
GABRIELA
VALERIA
VINCENZA
GIULIA
GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRO
ROSSELLA
VALERIA
CHRISTIAN
VALERIA SARA
CAROLINA
ILARIA
ARIANNA
LINDA
MIRIAM
ANNA
FILOMENA
PAOLA
VANIA
CARMEN
CHIARA
MARIA
ANTONELLA
FILOMENA
LUCA
CARMINE
PASQUALE
ANNA
VALENTINA
ASSUNTA
SARA
LUISA IMMACOLATA
EMANUELA
GIULIA
CAROLA
ROSALDA
MARIA ANNA
PATRIZIA
ANTONELLA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q04
Q03
Q04
Q02
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q03
Q04
Q04
Q21
Q03
Q04
Q21
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q03
Q04
Q03
Q03

Orario Cdc

18 su 18

14 su 24 ADEE
4sul8

10 su 25

16 su 18

8su?24

24 su 24

17 su 24

9 su 25

24 su 24

24 su 24

3su?25

24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24 ADEE
24 su 24

18 su 24

8sul8

18 su 18

36 su 36

24 su 24

18 su 18

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

36 su 36

2sul8

36 su 36 CSs
24 su 24

18 su 18

24 sq:% .

17 su 24 ADEE
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Nr.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Periodo
Dal
27-09-2022 rientro titolare
27-09-2022 rientro titolare
27-09-2022 rientro titolare
27-09-2022  30-06-2023
27-09-2022  30-06-2023
30-09-2022 rientro titolare
30-09-2022  30-06-2023
03-10-2022  03-10-2022
03-10-2022 rientro titolare
03-10-2022  30-06-2023
06-10-2022  30-06-2023
07-10-2022  30-06-2023
12-10-2022 rientro titolare
12-10-2022 rientro titolare
16-10-2022 rientro titolare
17-10-2022 rientro titolare
17-10-2022 rientro titolare
18-10-2022  30-06-2023
18-10-2022  30-06-2023
28-10-2022 14-12-2022
01-11-2022 rientro titolare
03-11-2022 rientro titolare
04-11-2022  04-11-2022
07-11-2022  11-12-2022
10-11-2022  11-11-2022
16-11-2022  03-12-2022
21-11-2022 rientro titolare
01-12-2022  22-12-2022
01-12-2022  20-01-2023
01-12-2022  31-01-2023
04-12-2022 rientro titolare
05-12-2022 rientro titolare
07-12-2022  23-12-2022
09-12-2022  09-12-2022
12-12-2022  07-06-2023
14-12-2022  15-12-2022
14-12-2022  16-12-2022
15-12-2022  14-01-2023

Cognome
MONTANARI
DIANO
PICCIRILLO
APICELLA
CAMPOGRANDE
CANNELLA
MORELLATO
MARTONE
DAMIATA
D'AULERIO
PANEBIANCO
AMOROSO
DONADEI
BORGHI
DAMIATA
SQUILLACIOTI
LEMBO
GIANNATTASIO
PIERUCCI
KARAMZADEH
MONTANARI
AZZARO
BOSONE
ROCCOTIELLO
MARTONE
DAMIATA
DAMINO
LEMBO
MONTANARI
AZZARO
DAMIATA
PICCIRILLO
DAMIATA
GIANNETTI
ROCCOTIELLO
PIAZZA
BARBARO
KARAMZADEH

Registro contratti - 01-09-2022 29-12-2022

Dipendente
Nome

DANIELA
CARMELA
ADELE
CHIARA
GIULIA
CINZIA
ISABEL
ANNA FAUSTINA
VANESSA
PAOLA
MARTINA
CIRO GIANMARIA
SILVIA
CAROLINA
VANESSA
ANNA
PATRIZIA
MARIA PIA
LAURA
SARAH
DANIELA
VINCENZA
ANTONELLA
ISABELLA
ANNA FAUSTINA
VANESSA
MARIA ANNA
PATRIZIA
DANIELA
VINCENZA
VANESSA
ADELE
VANESSA
VALENTINA
ISABELLA
RAFFAELLA
MARIANNA
SARAH

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita

Comune

Qual.

Q03
Q03
Q04
Q03
Qo4
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q04
Q04
Qo4
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q23
Q03
Q23
Q23
Q04
Q03
Q03
Q02
Q23
Q04
Q23
Q23
Q03
Q02
Q23
Q03

Orario

24 su 24
24 su 24
18 su 18
6 su 24
2sul8
36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
36 su 36
4sul8
11su 18
6sul8
3sul8
6sul8
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
14 su 24
15su 25
17 su 24
24 su 24
15 su 25
36 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
36 su 36
18 su 18
24 su 24
24 su 24
15 su 25
36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
36 su 36
24 su 24
9su 25
36 su 36
17 su 24

Cdc

ADEE

ADOA
(O]
ADEE
CS
CS
A028
00EE
OOEE
ADOA
CSs
A060
CS
CS
ADEE
ADOA
CS
ADEE
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